
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

GTS2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

GTS3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 

Spec Z 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

120 

74 

66 

136 

710 

39 

62 

49 

36 

52 

4 

15 

21 

87 

22 

16 

77 

76 

10 

9 

Name 

Will Pope 

Brad Kettler 

Grant Lipsky 

Frank Jacobs 

Douglas Fair 

Kevin Conners 

Mark Klenin 

Brent Klenin 

Daniel Williams 

Keith Slankard 

Rafer Chambers 

Bruce Betts 

Robert Ames 

Justin Wilson 

Brent Kaufman 

Ben Snyder 

David Dirks 

Matthew Dirks 

Ashley Burt 

Team Flying Peacock Racing 

Diff 

0.718 

1.155 

19.835 

22.702 

59.680 

0.924 

1.634 

7.278 

7.552 

20.937 

27.436 

32.169 

1:57.071 

DNF 

0.506 

1.628 

3.621 

Best Time 

2:02.698 

2:02.644 

2:02.620 

2:04.721 

2:05.562 

2:06.845 

1:56.320 

1:55.859 

1:56.088 

1:57.666 

1:56.081 

1:59.770 

2:00.714 

2:01.638 

2:07.157 

2:00.930 

2:03.014 

2:02.529 

2:03.298 

2:03.497 

In Lap 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

4 

2 

3 

3 

2 

5 

5 

4 

6 

2 

1 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Make/Model 

BMW 330ci 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 325 

BMW E36 

BMW M2 CSR 

BMW M2 CSR 

BMW M3 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350z 

Color 

Grey and Red 

Red 

Black 

Red 

GREEN 

Black 

White/Blue/Yellow 

White/Red/Black 

Grey/Black 

White 

Black 

Black 

Martini livery 

White 

Black 

Black 

Brickyard 

Silver 

Blue / Yellow 

Silver 

Sponsor 

SCR Performance 

BimmerWorld 

ASSEMBLY TECHNOLOGY (A-TECH)/ SCR PERFORMANCE 

Klenin Performance Racing 

Klenin Performance Racing 

Driving Force Motorsports 

Hoosier/ Cervelli Technical Service 

Northstar Woodworks/Maxima Racing Oils/SCR Performance/G-Loc 

RE/MAX Advantage 

NRG Motorsports 

NRG RACING 

Dirks Motorsports 

Dirks Motorsports 

The Gunnison Bank 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
07 

219 

25 

Name 

Dave Finkelstein 

Matt McCarthy 

Weston Pawlowski 

Diff 

10.943 

11.400 

25.837 

Best Time 

2:04.059 

2:04.713 

2:06.925 

In Lap 

3 

3 

4 

Make/Model 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350z 

Color 

White/Blue 

Green 

Silver 

Sponsor 
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